TECHNICAL DATA
Normal Working voltage see table 2 below
Maximum working voltage 476VAC rms (phase to phase)
Working Freq. 40 - 60Hz
Peak let thru volts Up see table 2 below
Maximum mains current Unlimited (parallel connected)
 Must be fuse protected over 100A Mains
Imax see table 2 below

7
5
 m
m
110 mm
TLP-CPH series
155 mm
7
5
 m
m
110 mm
TLP-CPHH series
Model Working Voltage Frequency. Imax Iimp In Let Thru V Response Time
Phase-Phase 1 Pulse 10/350us 15x8/20us @3kA
TLP-CPH40-3P-415-R 415V 40-60HZ 40kA 3.5kA 20kA <810 25nS
TLP-CPH65-3P-415-R 415V 40-60HZ 65kA 5kA 30kA < 810 25nS
TLP-CPH80-3P-415-R 415V 40-60HZ 80kA 5kA 40kA < 810 25nS
TLP-CPH130-3P-415-R 415V 40-60HZ 130kA 8kA 80kA <810 25nS
TLP-CPHH160-3P-415-R 415V 40-60Hz 160kA 10kA 80kA <810 25nS
TLP-CPHH-200-3P-415-R 415V 40-60Hz 200kA 12.5kA 100kA <810 25nS
TLP-CPHH-240-3P-415-R 415V 40-60Hz 240kA 15kA 120kA <810 25nS
TABLE No 2